r二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二、I ~FEATURE OF I/NJ PRODUCT
• PC lens arrangement adopts matrix full light cutting design. By adding a con­
cave light retaining wall, excess light can be removed and the effect of receiving
& blocking can be achieved. The design scheme can meet users' requirements for
light seeing range to a greater extent.
•The overall streamline of the lamp body is beautiful, generous and decent. The
back adopts fin type heat dissipation structure, with better heat dissipation effect.
Edge sinking design and convection vents, optimize air convection quality,

－｜卜D
回圆圈丽， .. 回
ORDERING INFORMATION
-|| ||
EE
BK= Black
SL=Silver Gray
Sl ip Fitter 150=15。
300=30。
600=60°
T2M=TYPE II MEDIUM
T3M=TYPE Ill MEDIUM
T4M=TYPE IV MEDIUM
3070=3000K 70CRI
3080=3000K 80CRI
4070=4000K 70CRI
4080=4000K 80CRI
5070=5000K 70CRI
5080=5000K 80CRI
5770=5700K 70CRI
5780=5700K 80CRI
OO=Without Sensor
DV=Dimmable
PH=Photocell
LS=Lumileds5050
Y22=SeoulY22
NV=100-277V
HV=347/480V
230WiNM
315WiNM
380WiNM
460WiNM
580WiNM
720WiNM
俑锢画• I •I 10-year warranty standard.
·且~ Please consult with AOK
电画面， s阳 for detailed agreement. - 064 -组团K
I LEO ROADWAY LIGHTING/HIGH MAST LUMA/RE
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WA'πs OPTICS
Lun、inaire
Lumen Output
l SD 32660lm
AOK-230W INM 230W
300 384101m
600 386401m
T3M 301301 m
lSD 4378Slm
AOK-315W INM 315W
300 52290lm
600 5260Slm
T3M 4000Slm
lSD 514221m
AOK-380W INM 380W
300 599271m
600 602421 m
T3M 457871m
lSD 644001m
AOK-460W INM 460W
300 745201m
600 772801m
T3M 607201 m
lSD 783001m
AOK-580W INM 580W
300 928001m
600 922201m
T3M 725001m
15D 950401m
AOK-720W INM 720W
300 113760lm
600 1123201m
T3M 90αJOl m
PHOTOMETRICS